7 6 4	U.MIT NO: 364	. Util No: 364,
File No.	RKA/DNCR//.	THASSOCIATES"
Date of Receiving	TABLE DESCRIPTION	VALUERS & TECHNOLENGINEERING CONSULTANTS (P) LTD.
File Receiver Name	The Sandy	LAMO VALUATION

CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9 02 2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitt On day	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File	Received By		NA	NA	TOWN I		
Sui	vey	Corner	1448	16771			
Preparation		: Agendala	494	Sa Pilov	274		Mer I
-	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfactory, C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor		
ing	Returned to HOD gg. unprepared due eason	rates is not properly done representative Google Map	pperly done, Photog photo not tal not taken,	☐ Identification graphs not cle ken, ☐ Owner/☐ Survey summ	arly taken, owner repre ary sheet not	ordone, □ in □ Selfie/ sentative selfilled	Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner ignature not taken,
20 4	he preparer - HOD	Surveyor. Repo	it biobaioi to				
igi	g. comment & nature	☐ Major defect	s in the surve	y. Survey has t	o be done ag	gain.	
ng	g. comment & nature Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No.	□ Major defect	GENERAL	y. Survey has to DETAILS	P 6 17	- 521	- 835
ng igi	g. comment & nature Proposal/ Work Ord	□ Major defect	GENERAL 2023 tion Report, I	y. Survey has to DETAILS 2 4) - Construction	PC617 cost estimate port, □ LIE	gain. - <i>5</i> 2 / te, □ Cost	~ 8 3 5 vetting certificate
ing igr	g. comment & nature Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No.	□ Major defect er or V/S □ Valua □ Other □ Bank	GENERAL 2023 tion Report, CE Certificat	y. Survey has to DETAILS 24) Construction es, TEV Re	PC617 cost estimate port, NBFC	gain. - 5 2 / te, □ Cost	etting certificate
ing igr	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer	er or Wajor defect V/S Valua Other Bank Comp	GENERAL Co 2 3 tion Report, CE Certificat any	y. Survey has to DETAILS 24) - Construction es, TEV Re	PC617 cost estimate port, NBFC	gain. - <i>5</i> 2 / te, □ Cost	etting certificate
ing igr	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization	er or V/S Valua Other Bank Comp	GENERAL CO 2 3 tion Report, I CE Certificat any	y. Survey has to DETAILS DETAILS Construction es, □ TEV Re PSU Private client	PC617 cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct	te, Cost Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
ing igr	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address	□ Major defect er or □ VIS □ Valua □ Other □ Bank □ Comp on PMB, Ifth Fa	GENERAL CO 2 3 tion Report, I CE Certificat any	y. Survey has to DETAILS □ Construction es, □ TEV Repsured Private client CAMAL H	PC617 cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct	te, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate agh Bank CAC BAJA Email Id
ing iigr	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization	er or Wajor defect VIS Valua Other Bank Comp PMB, Irfh Foreitails TREEN	GENERAL COCK, DA	y. Survey has to DETAILS Construction es, □ TEV Re PSU □ Private client CAMAL H Contact	PC617 cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct	e S 21 te, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank CAC BAJA Email Id MARIMAN
9 A	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party De	er or Wajor defect VISI Valua Other Bank Comp PMB, Irfh File Itails TRFAN	GENERAL Coop DA Name	Construction es, TEV Re PSU Drivate client CAMAL H Contact 87890	PC617 cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct Number	Department of the port of the	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank CAC BAJA Email Id MARIMAN
ing	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Decomposition	er or Wajor defect VISI Valua Other Bank Comp PMB, Irfh File Itails TRFAN	GENERAL 2023 tion Report, I CE Certificat any LOOR, DA Name / ICHAM se for Fresh	Construction es, TEV Re PSU Drivate client CAMAL H Contact 87890	cost estimate port, Direct NBFC Direct Number	TAMARS, POTM, or exiting a	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank CAC BAJA Email Id MARIMAN MUMBAI 400
Fing Sign	Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party December 12 10 Phb. Cord Case Type Fees Details	□ Major defect er or □ VISI □ Valua □ Other □ Bank □ Comp on PMB, Irfh Fi er/ tails □ Cas	GENERAL COOR, DA Name ICHAM of Fees A GENERAL COOR, DA Name	Construction es, TEV Re PSU Derivate client CAMAL H Contact 87890	cost estimate port, Direct NBFC Direct Number	TAMARS, POTM, or exiting a	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank CAC BAJA Email Id MARIMAN MUMBAI 400 account/ customer will be paid by

Page 1 of 13

-	& A'S'S'OCT	1		Carried No. 1
SE COLLECTION FORMAT	MAN /			
TRANSPORT PLANTS I DISE OF THE	with the same of t	CASE DET		
Avalented To be by	C 1. Type of Property	RESIDENT.		
NA NA	2. Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment			r NPA A/c.,
D-Pox	3. Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contact Number	Email Id
ory. C - Average, D - Poc documents not receive	MIS. Y	COPRAKASIH CHIRI PAL		+
ELESTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	4. Account Name	MY. CHIRIPA		
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SE	roperty Address	COT NO: 364, VRI	AJ GARDENS, O	OPP. SHANT
e not taken.	5	ASIPTIC SCHOOL, HELP ROAD, SHECK	WEAR FLORES	GARDEM,
* 411317	site for the oite	Name		ict Number
Survey		IGNESH.	63598	78433
O Ma	Preferred time of survey Date Documents Received 1. Ow	1810,129	Time 3 : 0	ppm
	3. Utility receip 4. Any O	Conveyance Deed, Allotm Conveyance Deed, Approved Fils: Electricity Bill & The House Tax demand & The Hocument: CLU, Valuation Report Suments provided:	d Map, □ Site Plan payment receipt, □ W payment receipt	ater Bill & payme
9. Document	ts received SACE	DEED, SURVE		
10. Special Ins	tructions if	Deco, sorve	9 PCAM,	
11. I agree to pay to on Valuer firm to	the amount mentioned above for ordinary facts and would not to benefit any individual or ordinary to be the control of the con	r the preparation of Valuation of try to influence any mem ganization by any means ill	on Report. I agree that I ber or official of the fire egitimately.	"Il not put pressure m in the ill spirit or
Customer Signatu	, ,	any means in		

	-	- 1	+	
SECTION FORM CHAM			- HRVEY	FORM
CASE COMPLANT COMP		-	VACANT LAND SURVEY	2018 Latest Revision: 31.10.2020
Americans accomplished boy	Date of implem	nentation:		
No Charte NA	FILE NO. RKA/DNCK	DE617-	591-835 Date: 18/1/24	Time:
NVX	The No. NICVENCE		GENERAL DETAILS	Maria National Control of the Contro
	1. Name of the Surve	By/OF	DHAWAC	
1- /2	Property shown by		Owner, G Representative	P. ☐ No one was available Contact No.
D. Piotr.			Name	
efectory, C. Average, D. Poor,			TICHESH	63 598 18433
other mark and American	Survey Type		☐ Half Survey (Measurement	n measurements & photographs) ts from outside & photographs)
orly file. 1 Measurement			☐ Only photographs taken (N	o measurements)
arty fills. In the source reprint the Owner or owner reprint on the Owner or owner reprint the Owner or owner o	teason for Half survey o cotographs taken	oronly	☐ Property was locked, ☐ F	Possessee didn't allow to inspect the ouldn't be surveyed completely
neture not taken. Gr 4. R	w Property is Identified		Prom schedule of the proper	ties mentioned in the deed
	rruperty is identified		From name plate displayed	on the property, I Identified by the
the Surveyor		1	owner/ owner representative,	☐ Enquired from nearby people,
			☐ Identification of the property	could not be done, Survey was
D MB		1	not done	
6. Type of	Land	1	Vacant Residential Plot, Co	ommercial Plot, Vacant Industrial
		PI	ot, Agricultural Land, Institution	tutional Land,
			Land for Group Housing Societ	y, \square Land for Hotel/ Resort,
			Land for Farm House	
7. Property M	easurement	1 100	Self-measured, Sample mea	surement only,
			lo measurement	
8. Reason for n	o measurement		PA property so didn't go near t	
				arge uneven land, practically not
+ / /	MR	The state of the s	ole to measure the entire area	
		☐ Any	other Reason:	The house of the state of the
9. Purpose of Valu	ation	☐ Valu	ie assessment of the asset fo	r creating collateral mortgage
		D-Peri	odic Re-Valuation for Bank, [Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		□ For	DRT Recovery purpose,	☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax
	l p	urpose	, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Ger	neral Value Assessment
10. Type of Loan		(5.3 M)		Γake Over Loan, □ Home
10. Type of Loan				
			The state of the s	Property, Construction Loan,
	101	Educati	onal Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ F	Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐
	/cc	Limit ei	nhancement, Cash Credi	t Limit,
			I Loan, □ NA	
11. Loan Amount	- 11			
Loan Amount				
	OWN	ERSHI	P DETAILS	
1. Legal Owner Name/s	M		VEDPRAKASH (WTOTOO:
Legal Owner Name/S	1411	, ,	AGDERHICHTH (HT VT ISHC
Property Purchaser Name)	-	11 -	
Property Address under	PLOT	+ N	0:364, SHECP	AMMEDABAD

Page 6 of 13

Present Residence Address of	CALLER CONTROL OF THE
the Owner/ Purchaser	
Property constitution	☐ Free Höld, ☐ Lease Hold

		LOCATI	ON DETA	ILS			Review	1
1.	Adjoining Properties	Nor	th	South	E	ast	Wes	t
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	BIOCK NO:	n8 ^	10+ 271+ 6	7.5n In+0 Roo	rnai	Adjoin	1
2.	Property Facing	☐ East F	acing,	orth Facing,	■ West F	acing,	South Faci	ing,
	CAR MAN TARTY	□ North-		g, South-W				
3.	Landmark	NEF	AR FLO	RIS G	APDE	M,		
4.	Ward Name/ No.	P(07	MO !	364				
5.	Zone Name	L. L. C.	- 0 000				17	
6.	Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it	N	ame	Wid	th		ance from roperty	1
		HELA P	OPD	24m		1.01	cm	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	7.5m	IMTER	MACR	OPP		-111	
8.	Location consideration of the Society	Within de Good, □	eveloping a Ordinary, ge, □ Poor		y posh lo	ocality, ocalit	Very God ☐ Backw	od, 🗆
9.	Location of the Flat			Pool Facing		ad Facil	ig, 🗆 Eii	uance
	and lead of Leading In Under Committee			☐ Sunlight fa			0 1111	
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Rural,	Backward,	d, Urban	☐ Instit	utional		
11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ HIG, □	□ MIG, □ I	mal, □ Afford				
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Lifts, ☐ Club F Backup	☐ Garden louse, ☐ \	□ Landsca Walk Trails, [ping, □ □ Kids p	lay zone,	□ 100%	Power
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro		y Station	Airport
		100M	500m	2 KM	-	3K	M	17/0
14.	Any new development in surrounding area		MA					
15.	Jurisdiction limits			□ Nagar Panad, □ Area				
16.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, [GDA, E	NOIDA, □	GNIDA,	☐ YEID/	A, 🗆 HUD)Α,

	Authority Name	I □KMDA, □ MDDA,	☐ Any other Developmen	t Authority.
	Approved themse	Area not within any	y development authority lin	mits
1		NDMC D SDI	MC, EDMC, G	haziabad Municipa
	17. Municipal Corporation Name		gaon Municipal Corpora	
			☐ Kolkata Municipal Co	
1		The State of the State of Stat		
1			pal Corporation, Ar	
1		municipal limits, Any	other Municipal Corpora	tion/ Municipality:
		PHYSICAL DETAILS		
	The Party of the P	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site
1.	Land Area	/1977		survey
		94159·m	1118,52 59·M	924 59.2
2.	Any conversion to the land use	MB	Hart 2 1	
3.	Land Type	logged, Land locked	Marsh Land, Reclain	
4.	Shape of the Land	Square P Rectangu	ılar, 🗆 Trapezium, 🗀 Tri	angular,
	and the second second	☐ Trapezoid, ☐ Irregula	ar, □ Couldn't confirm si	nce not bounded,
		□ NA		
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Bel	ow road level, Above	rontage \(\D\ NA
	Frontage to depth ratio Are Boundaries matched		ess frontage, Large f	iontago, 🗆 ivi
_		Yes, No	seeses is sysilable \(\Pi \)	Access available in
	Is Independent access available		ccess is available,	
	to the property?		g property, ☐ No clear	access is available,
		☐ Access is closed due		1471
	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ᠌Mo, ☐ Only wi	th Temporary boundarie	S
	Is the property merged or	MA		
	colluded with any other property			
	Property currently possessed by		en land, 🗆 Lessee, 🗆 U	
		☐ Couldn't be Surveyed	, Property was locke	d, Bank sealed,
		☐ Court sealed		
	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautifu	ul, □,Ordinary	
	Boundary Wall (Only for individual	1 81	, ,	iniah PIGA
	property) Guard Room	Height: W	/idth: , F	Finish:
-	Suaru Nooni	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Area:		
1	Vater arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Submersi	ble, Jal board supply	
F	Power connection		le within 5 Kms radius	
1		power distribution compan	y line available	, — oldio olillog
	urrent activity carried out on the	☐ Vacant, ☐ Farming, ☐	Animal husbandry	Principle of the Paris
1	ecial comments if any	Lover Parket Province		
9	colar comments if any			
		· All		
-				

1.	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, [No		
	property?	Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding, Lega			
				Shape, Any Ot	A DOMESTIC AND A STATE OF THE S
			1		
2.	How is Demand & Supply	Demand	☐ Very Good	Good, 🗆 Av	erage, Low, Poor
	condition in the Market of such properties?	Supply	☐ Very Good	, \square Good, \square Av	erage, Low, Poor
3.	Is property easily sellable &	∃ Yes, □	No		
	marketable?	Comments	S:		
	How is the current utility of the property?	□ Excelle	nt, 🗀 🗸 y Goo	d, 🛮 Good, 🗆 A	verage, \square Low, \square Poor
	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of pu	rchase	,20	109
	this Property?	Purchase		3, 3	30,000/-
	NOTE ! JCURRENT	Y THO	c CANO	70 1-0	
	9 IT COME	5 0,	YPER A	1774	
		5 0,	YPER A	1774	
	S) IT COME CACCED VRF	5 0,	YPER A	1774	
	S) IT COME CACCED VRF	5 0,	YPER A	1774	
	9 IT COME CACCED VRA	5 0,	YPER A	1774	
	9 IT COME CACCED VRA	S 4A	YPER A	CITY	
	SIT COME CACCED WRA	S 4A	YPER A	CITY	DEVELOPE
	9 IT COME CACCED WRA	S 4A	YPER A	CITY	DEVELOPE
	SIT COME CACCED WRA	S 4A	YPER A	CITY	DEVELOPE
	JIT COME CACCED WRA	S 4A	YPER A	CITY	DEVELOPE
	JIT COME CACCED VRA	S 4A	YPER A	CITY	DEVELOPE

LAND RATES.

	(Availa	ble for Sale or	MPARABLE RATE IN Transaction already I	happened in past)	
s.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	REVECESTAN	KINDH THACK	P
2.	Contact No.	NA	9925248681	9099038699	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY DEPLER :	PEPLET	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	55K-60K/ 59·m	50K4-60K/	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	5010	1910	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Rectongur	PRCHONOUIC	
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		2000 59·m	1800 M.W	
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		C100~	C1000	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	Base Case	Surrounding	and the County	
10.	Distance from the subject Property	0	some city Ango	same cità	
11.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)				
12.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)	-EUG VIV	190 4t OHUSE	ROW	
13.	Approach road width	nit est but he w	SECULTARIAN SECUL	A STATE OF THE STATE OF	
14.	Present Use	ear Hilleral Fra Kreed Rood To	varant	varent	
15.	Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)	or explanation of specific of It man	400	40	
16.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		AL AND PURE SHIP HAS		
7.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA		A Common	
8.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	Sor-	5,5 cm,		



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	V15(2023-24)-PL617, 521-835			
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMAL			
3.	Borrower Name		PAL POLYFILM-	C F# O	
4.	Name of the Owner	VEDORAKAS	H CHIRIPAL	CID	
5.	Property Address which has to be valued		4. VRAJ GARD	EMI, SHECA	
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, surve could not be done from inside			
	The state of the state of the state of	Name	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	Contact No.	
_		JIGHESH	WATER TO BE THE TANK OF		
7. How Property is Identified by the Surveyor			ty, I Identified by the ow	ner/ owner representative, [
8.	Are Boundaries matched			e to match the boundaries	
9.	Survey Type	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents ☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken		☐ Possessee didn't allow to	inspect the property, \square NP.	
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industri☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industri			
2.	Property Measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	nple measurement, No m	easurement	
3.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi store ☐ Property was locked, didn't enter the proper	y building so measurement Owner/ possessee didn'	not required t allow it, \(\sum \) NPA property s y, practically not possible	
La	and Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
	facilities and the second	94159·M	1118 19·m	93259.00	
Col	vered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
urve		☐ Property was locked, ☐	Lessee, ☐ Under Construct Bank sealed, ☐ Court seal	tion, Couldn't be Surveye	
nyn	egative observation of the	MA	January and Court Scal	Cu	

fication is not any taken,						
	tative	property during survey				
ning	to 18.	Is Independent access available to the property	Elegar independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute			
	19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries			
7	20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	NP			
	21.	Local Information References on	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'			

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	JIGNESH
h	Polation:	800

c. Signature: 4

d. Date: 18/1/24

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: 18 DHA

b. Signature:

10/1/00